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Classificação NOME 

CMEI JOSEFA LOPES DOS SANTOS 
1º QUELI CRISTINA DA CONCEIÇÃO 

2º RAFAELA ANDREATTA TERZI CORDEIRO 

3º ANDREIA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 

4º JOSIANE CRUKOSKI 

5º CAROLINA KAOANA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 

6º TAMIRES LOPES DOS SANTOS 

7º PRISCILA VIDOVIX SAAD TAVARES 

8º VIRGINIA DA SILVA SOUZA RIBEIRO 

9º BRUNA CAROLINE LIMA 

10º SIMONE COSTA 

11º ROSA RATUSZNEI 

12º DÉBORA SUSAN FINKENSIEPER 

13º MARIA LUCIA DE FREITAS 

14º ROSELI SAVA 

1º MARIA ISABEL CRUZ ARAUJO (Suporte Pedagógico) 

CMEI MIRIM 

1º ELIETE MARIA DA COSTA 

2º ANA DA TRINDADE VEIGA DOS ANJOS 

3º MICHELE DE SOUZA PINTO 

4º BRUNA GABRYELA MONTEIRO 

5º ALINE GUIMARÃES MOURINHO 

6º ALEXANDRA CAROLINE FROELICH DE LIMA 

CMEI PEIXINHO DOURADO 

1º OLIVIA MARIA LEANDRO SANTANA 

2º CAROLINE DOS SANTOS TILLER CABRAL 



3º ALESSANDRA SERAFIM DA SILVA 

4º SUELEM PATRICIA DA SILVA EVARISTO 

5º GRACELIZ CARDOSO 

6º CRISTA DA SILVA PARADELA DA COSTA 

CMEI PINGO DE GENTE 

1º APARECIDA ROVEROTO TEODORO EDUVIRENS 

2º MARILÉIA PEREIRA 

3º ELOISA APARECIDA DA ROSA 

4º MAIRA LIS HENRIQUE CLARINDA 

5º KETHLYN JANISKI 

6º FRANCIELE LEITE CARNEIRO 

CMEI RAIO DE SOL 

1º ISMAIARA JULIA HOFER 

2º EVANDRA LUÍSA GONSALVES 

3º ENEDIANE TOBLER DARGA DA SILVA 

1º STEFANIA LUIZA SÁBIO (Educação Física) 

CMEI SAMANTHA 

1º ALEXANDRA JULIO PIMENTEL 

2º KELLY MULLER DE MOURA THOMAZINE 

3º ALINE CARRION DA SILVA 

CMEI SILMARA 

1º ELISA GASPAR DE SOUZA FERREIRA 

2º ILARIA DE FATIMA ALEXANDRE DE LOYOLA 

3º MAYARA TEREZA SOUZA BRAZ CANDIDO 

4º GLORIA SILVANA CONSTANTINO 

5º FLÁVIA REGINA DA SILVA 

6º TAINÁ NASCIMENTO PEREZ MODUSKI 

7º MILENA CRISTINA SCHMITT 

8º DANIELE DA SILVA 

9º LIZANDRA SILVEIRA DE MAIA ALVES 

10º CRISLEINE DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA 

ESCOLA MUN. VEREADOR HEINZ WITTITZ 

1º LUCI LAINE RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 

2º PATRICIA PADILHA DE BRITO PSZYBYLSKI 



3º NATASHA CABREIRA CONCI 

4º LUIZ FELIPE SALES CORDEIRO 

5º TATIANA BONADIMAN ALEXANDRE 

1º ROSSANA ROSSIGALI (Inglês) 

1º CAMILA HRUSCHKA RODRIGUES SOUZA (Educação Física) 

ESCOLA MUN. ADOLPHO VERCESI 

1º MAÍRA TEMÓTEO ALVES 

2º MORISE RODRIGUES FALCÃO 

3º LEILA GUISELA MARMET 

4º TANIA CRISTI STEMBERG BRAGA 

5º LUCICLÉIA CARNEIRO MOLLER 

6º ANA LINDALVA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

7º SILMARA MARILIA DOS ANJOS DA SILVA 

8º JOCILENE CORDEIRO DE FREITAS 

1º ANA CARLA MACHNICKI (Artes) 

1º RODRIGO HELIO DOS SANTOS (Educação Física) 

ESCOLA MUN. DO CAMPO JOAQUIM GABRIEL DE MIRANDA 

1º SUELI TEREZINHA PEREIRA MIRANDA 

2º SUELLEN CRISTINE PEREIRA TRANCOSO 

3º MALANY MENDES DA SILVA LEAL 

4º PRISCILA TORQUATO LACHOWSI DA SILVA 

ESCOLA MUN. DR. DE PLÁCIDO E SILVA 

1º GISLAINE ROSA 

2º STELLA MARIS VOSGERAU 

3º JULIANGELA ALEXANDRA SANTI DE ALMEIDA 

1º ELIZABETE FRANÇA (Suporte Pedagógico) 

1º LIGIA PANHOZI DE CAMARGO NOGUEIRA (Educação Física) 

1º RAFAEL PEREIRA DA SILVA ZENI (Artes) 

ESCOLA MUN. GOVERNADOR MOISÉS LUPION 

1º FERNANDA MARIA DE SOUZA MIRANDA 

2º CRISTIAN MARA DE SENNA MIYADI 

3º SHEILA DE SOUZA KLENKE NOSVITZ 

4º ANA LUCIA RUBIO SOARES 

5º 

SIMONE DE AGUIAR DA SILVA 



6º JOÉLCIA MENDES DA SILVA 

7º RAFAELA FARIAS 

8º SOLANGE DA SILVA 

1º MELISSA BEATRIZ SALVADOR (Educação Física) 

1º THAIS MENDES DA SILVA (Inglês) 

ESCOLA MUN. IRACI MIRANDA KRUGER 

1º ELISA MARA GOES 

1º THAIS MENDES DA SILVA (Inglês) 

ESCOLA MUN. JOÃO GUALBERTO DA SILVA 

1º NILCELI RAMOS DA CONCEIÇÃO 

2º DIVA GARCIA 

3º VERIDIANE NUNES ENTRAUT 

4º JEAN DE FREITAS 

5º ANALISE CUNHA CUSTÓDIO 

6º ANDRÉ LUIZ DOS SANTOS VEIGA 

1º DANIEL KOSLOSKI (Artes) 

ESCOLA MUN. MÁXIMO JAMUR 

1º ANGELO APARECIDO DA SILVA NETO 

2º FERNANDA SINHORI SANTOS 

3º ANGELITA DE LIMA PONCIO 

4º TAIANA NASCIMENTO PEREZ 

5º TAIANE DA SILVA CORDEIRO FIDEL 

1º GUILHERME NECKEL DOS SANTOS (Artes) 

1º THAIS MENDES DA SILVA (Inglês) 

ESCOLA MUN. PROFESSORA JURACI L. P. CORREA 

1º SOLANGE ALVES DOS SANTOS 

2º FABIANA DO ROCIO LOPES LIMA 

3º MICHELE CARVALHO DE LIMA ALVES 

4º ELIZETE CARVALHO MACIEL 

5º JÉSSICA REGINA CARDOSO DA VEIGA 

6º VANESSA FERREIRA 

7º LAUDICÉIA SUTIL MORAES DE BARROS 

8º SABRINA PEREIRA BENITES 

9º VANESSA TAUSCHECK BATISTA 



10º ELIZANDRA ALVES SILVA 

11º TAMIRES GONÇALVES 

12º TAUANA RODRIGUES TORRES 

13º TAMIRES NICOLE LEMOS DE SOUZA 

ESCOLA MUN. PROFESSORA OLGA SILVEIRA 

1º AUDREY PINTO MOREIRA SPAGOLLA 

2º MARGARETE DA CONCEIÇÃO 

3º JUCIMARA DA SILVA D'OLIVEIRA 

4º FERNANDA DE LIMA 

5º TARIAN AMI SANTOS LEITE 

6º IZANIR COSTA SCHENKE 

7º TAYNARA MAÍSA BIETKOSKI CLARINDA 

8º VANESSA FACCIN 

9º JENIFER PEREIRA LEÃO 

10º JAQUELLINE SANTANA DE LIMA 

11º DANIELE CORREA DA SILVA 

12º GISELE APARECIDA DOERINGUE TRAVASSOS 

13º ANA LIVIA MACIEL FARIAS 

1º MARIA VERIDIANA SOARES  (Suporte Pedagógico) 

2º MARIA APARECIDA VEIGA (Suporte Pedagógico) 

1º LUCIANA MARIA KRAUS (Artes) 

1º BRUNO EUGENIO DE MORAIS (Educação Física) 

2º DEBORA SOARES SERRA GAIOSO (Educação Física) 

ESCOLA MUN. RURAL ALTO DA SERRA 

1º ANDRÉIA CORDEIRO DE SOUZA 

ESCOLA MUN. RURAL PROF. CARLA CAROLINE B. JAGIELSKI 

1º SANDRA MARA NARDES 

2º MAYARA CAROLINE SCHMIDT 

3º RUTH DE QUEVEDO CORDEIRO 

4º KAYLAINE DEGUES LEITE 

ESCOLA MUN. RURAL VEREADOR DEODORICO SILVANO 

1º LARISSA DE JESUS HENRIQUES 

2º BRUNA DOS SANTOS SILVA 

ESCOLA MUN. SEBASTIÃO SILVEIRA DE SOUZA 



1º SOLANGE DOMBROSKI RISKI 

2º ANDREA ROSELI RAACH KOTZ 

1º PAULO CESAR PAULINO JUNIOR 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL DO MUNICÍPIO 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA 

LIGIA PANHOZI DE CAMARGO NOGUEIRA 

BRUNO EUGENIO DE MORAIS 

MELISSA BEATRIZ SALVADOR 

DEBORA SOARES SERRA GAIOSO 

PAULO CESAR PAULINO JUNIOR 

DOUGLAS HENRIQUE SOUZA CARDOSO 

CAMILA HRUSCHKA RODRIGUES SOUZA 

RODRIGO HELIO DOS SANTOS 

STEFANIA LUIZA SÁBIO 

 

PROFESSOR DE ARTES 

ANA CARLA MACHNICKI 

RAFAEL PEREIRA DA SILVA ZENI 

GUILHERME NECKEL DOS SANTOS 

DANIEL KOSLOSKI 

LUCIANA MARIA KRAUS 

LIDIANE CRISTINA ALVES 

LUANA CRISTINA ALVES DE SOUZA 

 

PROFESSOR SUPORTE PEDAGÓGICO 

MARIA APARECIDA VEIGA 

MARIA VERIDIANA SOARES 

MARIA ISABEL CRUZ ARAUJO 

ELIZABETE FRANÇA 

 

PROFESSOR DE INGLÊS 

ROSSANA ROSSIGALI 

THAIS MENDES DA SILVA 



PROFESSOR DOCENTE 

SANDRA MARA NARDES 

JOCILENE CORDEIRO DE FREITAS 

OLIVIA MARIA LEANDRO SANTANA 

JUCIMARA DA SILVA D'OLIVEIRA 

SUELI TEREZINHA PEREIRA MIRANDA 

ELIETE MARIA DA COSTA 

SANDRA MARA BARDELLI DOS SANTOS 

DANIELE CORREA DA SILVA 

APARECIDA ROVEROTO TEODORO EDUVIRENS 

ANA DA TRINDADE VEIGA DOS ANJOS 

DIVA GARCIA 

NILCELI RAMOS DA CONCEIÇÃO 

MARGARETE DA CONCEIÇÃO 

SHEILA DE SOUZA KLENKE NOSVITZ 

QUELI CRISTINA DA CONCEIÇÃO 

LUCI LAINE RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 

RAFAELA ANDREATTA TERZI CORDEIRO 

FABIANA DO ROCIO LOPES LIMA 

MAÍRA TEMÓTEO ALVES 

AUDREY PINTO MOREIRA SPAGOLLA 

KELLY CARON DE OLIVEIRA 

VANESSA FACCIN 

FERNANDA DE LIMA 

MARILÉIA PEREIRA 

MICHELE CARVALHO DE LIMA ALVES 

CRISTIAN MARA DE SENNA MIYADI 

MICHELE DE SOUZA PINTO 

ELISA MARA GOES 

SIMONE DE AGUIAR DA SILVA 

ELIZETE CARVALHO MACIEL 

MAYARA TEREZA SOUZA BRAZ CANDIDO 

ELISA GASPAR DE SOUZA FERREIRA 

LEILA GUISELA MARMET 

MORISE RODRIGUES FALCÃO 

ILARIA DE FATIMA ALEXANDRE DE LOYOLA 

VERIDIANE NUNES ENTRAUT 



JÉSSICA REGINA CARDOSO DA VEIGA 

VANESSA FERREIRA 

TANIA CRISTI STEMBERG BRAGA 

LAUDICÉIA SUTIL MORAES DE BARROS 

ELOISA APARECIDA DA ROSA 

LUCICLÉIA CARNEIRO MOLLER 

ANDRÉ LUIZ DOS SANTOS VEIGA 

GLORIA SILVANA CONSTANTINO 

ALEXANDRA JULIO PIMENTEL 

VANESSA TAUSCHECK BATISTA 

JULIANGELA ALEXANDRA SANTI DE ALMEIDA 

CAROLINE DOS SANTOS TILLER CABRAL 

ANGELO APARECIDO DA SILVA NETO 

ANDREIA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 

PATRICIA PADILHA DE BRITO PSZYBYLSKI 

JOSIANE CRUKOSKI 

NATASHA CABREIRA CONCI 

LARISSA DE JESUS HENRIQUES 

BRUNA DOS SANTOS SILVA 

SUELLEN CRISTINE PEREIRA TRANCOSO 

CAROLINA KAOANA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 

ANA LUCIA RUBIO SOARES 

ISMAIARA JULIA HOFER 

TAMIRES LOPES DOS SANTOS 

MAYARA CAROLINE SCHMIDT 

PRISCILA VIDOVIX SAAD TAVARES 

ANALISE CUNHA CUSTÓDIO 

SABRINA PEREIRA BENITES 

JEAN DE FREITAS 

ALESSANDRA SERAFIM DA SILVA 

MARIA LUCIA DE FREITAS 

MALANY MENDES DA SILVA LEAL 

TARIAN AMI SANTOS LEITE 

ANA LINDALVA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

PRISCILA TORQUATO LACHOWSI DA SILVA 

IZANIR COSTA SCHENKE 

SOLANGE DOMBROSKI RISKI 



FLÁVIA REGINA DA SILVA 

VIRGINIA DA SILVA SOUZA RIBEIRO 

ANDRÉIA CORDEIRO DE SOUZA 

ANDREA ROSELI RAACH KOTZ 

ANGELITA DE LIMA PONCIO 

GISLAINE ROSA 

FERNANDA SINHORI SANTOS 

MONICA CRISTIANA SANTOS VAZ 

TAINÁ NASCIMENTO PEREZ MODUSKI 

BRUNA CAROLINE LIMA 

ELIZANDRA ALVES SILVA 

FLAVIA ILIZIANE JAROSCZINSKI RIBINSKI 

MILENA CRISTINA SCHMITT 

GISELE APARECIDA DOERINGUE TRAVASSOS 

SIMONE COSTA 

RUTH DE QUEVEDO CORDEIRO 

ANITA DA SILVA MECHELOWSKI RIBEIRO 

DANIELE DA SILVA 

BRUNA GABRYELA MONTEIRO 

TAYNARA MAÍSA BIETKOSKI CLARINDA 

STELLA MARIS VOSGERAU 

ANA CLAUDIA ALVES DE ALMEIDA 

LIZANDRA SILVEIRA DE MAIA ALVES 

JUCIELLY TORQUATE NUZZI 

EVANDRA LUÍSA GONSALVES 

ENEDIANE TOBLER DARGA DA SILVA 

TAMIRES GONÇALVES 

SUELEM PATRICIA DA SILVA EVARISTO 

KELLY MULLER DE MOURA THOMAZINE 

SILMARA MARILIA DOS ANJOS DA SILVA 

CRISLEINE DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA 

ROSA RATUSZNEI 

JAQUELLINE SANTANA DE LIMA 

TAUANA RODRIGUES TORRES 

TATIANA BONADIMAN ALEXANDRE 

ALINE GUIMARÃES MOURINHO 

LUIZ FELIPE SALES CORDEIRO 



JENIFER PEREIRA LEÃO 

TAIANA NASCIMENTO PEREZ 

TAIANE DA SILVA CORDEIRO FIDEL 

LUCIMARA BANDIERASADY 

GRACELIZ CARDOSO 

MAIRA LIS HENRIQUE CLARINDA 

MARIANE CRISTINA ROSA GUINZELLI 

DÉBORA SUSAN FINKENSIEPER 

KAYLAINE DEGUES LEITE 

KETHLYN JANISKI 

TAMIRES NICOLE LEMOS DE SOUZA 

CRISTA DA SILVA PARADELA DA COSTA 

JOÉLCIA MENDES DA SILVA 

ALINE CARRION DA SILVA 

ROSELI SAVA 

ANA LIVIA MACIEL FARIAS 

FRANCIELE LEITE CARNEIRO 

MARIA DE FÁTIMA BERNARDO PINTO 

ALEXANDRA CAROLINE FROELICH DE LIMA 

RAFAELA FARIAS 

SOLANGE DA SILVA 

 

 

 

 


